BLB SOLICITORS

FAMILY MEDIATION SERVICE

Tel: 01225 462871 | Fax: 01225 445060

Email: sarah.jackson@blbsolicitors.co.uk
OUR FEES

Some Mediation providers advertise their fees on a per person basis and some do not.  To enable you to make a proper comparison between our charges and those of other providers we have set out our fees on various bases below: 

	
	Per person exclusive of VAT
	Per person including VAT
	Per couple exclusive of VAT
	Per couple including VAT

	Hourly rate
	£120
	£144
	£240
	£288

	One session (usually 1½ hours) 
	£180
	£216
	£360
	£432

	Follow-up paperwork between sessions (up to 1 hour)
	£120
	£144
	£240
	£288

	Review of disclosure and drafting Financial Statement (up to 1 hour – depending upon complexity of finances)
	£120
	£144
	£240
	£288

	Drafting of Memorandum of Understanding (up to 2 hours – depending upon complexity of proposals)
	£240
	£288
	£480
	£576


